

Arkos Health Achieves Prestigious Rank On 2024 Inc. 5000 List - #113 Overall & #11 in Healthcare Services

GILBERT, ARIZONA, UNITED STATES, August 14, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Arkos Health, a leader in value-based care, is proud to announce its recognition as the 113th fastest-growing private company in the United States on the 2024 Inc. 5000 list.



This prestigious accolade ranks Arkos Health as the 11th fastest-growing

healthcare services company and underscores its impressive growth and innovation in delivering value-based care.

The Inc. 5000 list, curated annually by Inc. Magazine, is a renowned benchmark of entrepreneurial success in the U.S. It celebrates the most dynamic and successful privately held companies. Inclusion on this list is a testament to a company's strategic vision, business model, and ability to scale in a challenging economic landscape.

For Arkos Health, this recognition is a significant milestone that highlights the effectiveness of its patient-centered services, personalized care programs, proprietary technology, and robust clinical and social services.

"Making the Inc. 5000 list reflects our entire team's relentless commitment to advancing true patient-centered care in a value-based way," said Jerry Williamson, CEO of Arkos Health. "The growth is exciting, but we are most gratified by the number of individual health lives we have positively impacted and the tremendous value we have created with our health plan partners."

This achievement reflects the dedication and hard work of the entire Arkos Health team, from frontline healthcare providers to the service teams that support them. The recognition not only validates past achievements but also signals a promising future. Arkos Health is positioned for continued success and expansion in the healthcare industry.

Inclusion on the Inc. 5000 list will further illuminate Arkos Health's market presence and the

power of a true person-centered value-based system. Arkos Health's innovative solutions will continue reaching and creating more meaningful change for healthcare payers, providers, and the most at-risk populations across the country.

This recognition on the Inc. 5000 list is a milestone on the company's continuing path to solidifying its role as a key player in the evolving value-based healthcare landscape.

About Arkos Health

Arkos Health is a <u>value-based enablement company</u> that partners with health plans to create population-level impact by leveraging its proprietary technology, multidisciplinary team approach, and relentless focus on patient-centered care.

Sadie Howes DiAdriana Arkos Health showes@arkoshealth.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/735312297

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.